

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 41 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2123/1999

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI RAYMOND S. NORONHA

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Ms.Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Ms.Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.  
Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

On the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list in the week  
commencing 29.10.2007.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Radha R.Bhatia )  
Court Master