

ITEM NO. 9

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 41 OF 2006 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2123 OF 1999

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI RAYMOND S. NORONHA  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Rajnish Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Not to be listed before Hon'ble Mr. Justice D.K. Jain.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master