

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 39 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2127/1999

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.K. MODI

Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 13/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena,Adv.
 Mr. Rajneesh Kr. Singh,Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Shukla,Adv.
 Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain,Adv.
 Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar,Adv.
 Ms. Meghalee Bhatnagar,Adv.
 Ms. Meghalee Barthakur,Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Aggarwal,Adv.
 Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by one week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER