

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION © NO. 39 OF 2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2127 OF 1999

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.GODFREY PHILIPS (I) LTD. TH. IT. REP Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 40 of 2006 in C.A. No. 2126 of 1999

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 41 of 2006 in C.A. No. 2123 of 1999
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Rajeshwari Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 07.12.2010
(NMD).

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master