

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 39 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2127/1999

COMMERICAL TAX OFFICER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.GODFREY PHILLIPS INDIA LTD. THROUGHY ITS  
REPRESENTATIVES

Respondent(s)

(for final disposal)

With

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 40 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2126/1999

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 41 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2123/1999

[for final disposal]

Date: 16/12/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Ms. Sonu Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint prayer made by the parties, let the matters be adjourned till after the winter vacation and be listed on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master