

j
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 39 OF 2006 IN Civil Appeal 2127/1999

COMMERCIAL TAX OFFICER & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.GODFREY PHILIPS (I) LTD. TH. IT. REP Respondent(s)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 40 of 2006 IN C.A.NO.2126/1999

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 41 of 2006 IN C.A.NO.2123/1999
(for final disposal)

Date: 08/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms.Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Ms.Neha Malik, Adv.
for Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 15.07.2013.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar